
4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es B Femmine
Finale

Serie 1
1 4 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'36.44
2 5 CAVALLI Ilaria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.93
3 2 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.12
4 8 TREBESCHI Rachele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'41.14
5 7 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'41.50
6 3 AMBROSINO Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.28
7 1 GAZZO Sofia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.40
8 6 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'45.84

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:57

Serie 2
1 5 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'43.52
2 3 GIRIBALDI Elena 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'43.58
3 1 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'44.22
4 4 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.31
5 2 MEUCCI Vittoria 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.46
6 7 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'48.26
7 6 TARANTINO Greta 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'50.15
8 8 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'50.42

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:56

Serie 3
1 8 TACCHINI Chiara 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'45.96
2 6 RICCI Anna 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.68
3 7 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'49.20
4 3 MARCHIONNI Valentina 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'50.24
5 5 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'50.61
6 1 CELIBERTI Rachele 2004 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'51.34
7 2 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'51.51
8 4 BERLINGERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.94

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:53

Serie 4
1 4 BARRELLA Camilla 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'44.81
2 5 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'49.92
3 6 QUAINI Arianna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'51.02
4 8 AMORETTI Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'51.84
5 3 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'52.73
6 1 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'54.70
7 7 BARESI Alice 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'56.39
8 2 TOGNI Ilaria 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'59.10

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:51

Serie 5
1 7 PAPPALARDO Maya 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'51.69
2 2 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'54.23
3 1 GUGLIOTTA Alessandra 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'54.37
4 4 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'55.88
5 6 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'58.51
6 8 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'59.97
7 5 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 2'04.26
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

3 LAUTANIO Martina 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio ASS

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:49

Serie 6
1 8 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'54.95
2 5 GENTILE Greta 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'56.05
3 6 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 1'58.27
4 1 ANGILETTA Angelica 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'59.79
5 7 MAIONE Fabiana 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 2'00.09
6 4 PESCE Greta 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 2'01.12
7 3 FARAGUNA Gaia 2003 ITA GS Aragno 2'02.39
8 2 ROSSI Agnese 2004 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'06.04

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:47

Serie 7
1 5 VASSALLO Giorgia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'54.58
2 1 FIORATO Giulia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'57.72
3 3 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'59.05
4 2 MAGLIO Alessia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'01.50
5 8 TIBERTI Beatrice 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 2'02.20
6 7 CASARINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'04.25
7 4 DE PECOL Chiara 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'07.08
8 6 MAFFI Arianna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 2'09.54
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Serie 8
1 2 PESENTI Martina 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'01.32
2 6 PIOTTI Domitilla 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'06.42
3 5 NOVARA Giada 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 2'06.76
4 8 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'07.23
5 7 CAMMISOTTO Giulia 2004 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'07.66
6 1 BALITO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'07.89
7 4 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 2'11.18
8 3 CASALI Elide 2003 ITA GS Aragno 2'13.46

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:42

Serie 9
1 5 CIPANI Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'51.67
2 3 CONTA Marta 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'55.34
3 2 LENTINI Alessia 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'02.50
4 6 COMISI Veronica 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'04.36
5 4 GENTILE Beatrice 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'10.69

    Pubblicata: 22/06/2013 ore 17:39
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4^ Memorial Andrea CARBONE

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es B Femmine
Finale

Riepilogo

Es B Femmine 2004
1 MEUCCI Vittoria 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.46
2 TARANTINO Greta 2004 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'50.15
3 MARCHIONNI Valentina 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'50.24
4 VEZZOSO Cloe 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'50.42
5 QUAINI Arianna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'51.02
6 CELIBERTI Rachele 2004 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'51.34
7 AMORETTI Angelica 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'51.84
8 EL BARAKA Soraya 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'52.73
9 RAIMONDO Carola 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'54.23

10 VASSALLO Giorgia 2004 ITA GS Aragno 1'54.58
11 GENTILE Greta 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'56.05
12 BARESI Alice 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'56.39
13 BONADIO Lucrezia 2004 ITA Andrea Doria 1'58.27
14 BOZZOLO Giorgia 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'59.05
15 TOGNI Ilaria 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'59.10
16 ANGILETTA Angelica 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'59.79
17 MAIONE Fabiana 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 2'00.09
18 PESCE Greta 2004 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 2'01.12
19 PESENTI Martina 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'01.32
20 TIBERTI Beatrice 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 2'02.20
21 COMISI Veronica 2004 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'04.36
22 ROSSI Agnese 2004 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'06.04
23 PIOTTI Domitilla 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 2'06.42
24 NOVARA Giada 2004 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 2'06.76
25 DE PECOL Chiara 2004 ITA Genova Nuoto 2'07.08
26 VOLPARA Alice 2004 ITA GS Aragno 2'07.23
27 CAMMISOTTO Giulia 2004 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'07.66
28 BALITO Giulia 2004 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 2'07.89
29 MAFFI Arianna 2004 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 2'09.54
30 GENTILE Beatrice 2004 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 2'10.69

NON CLASSIFICATI

LAUTANIO Martina 2004 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio ASS

Es B Femmine 2003
1 ARDINGHI Virginia 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'36.44
2 CAVALLI Ilaria 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'36.93
3 GABRIELI Matilde 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'38.12
4 TREBESCHI Rachele 2003 ITA Sogeis ssd - Montichiari 1'41.14
5 TIMOSSI Carolina 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'41.50
6 AMBROSINO Sara 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.28
7 GAZZO Sofia 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'42.40
8 BACIGALUPO Ginevra Cater 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'43.52
9 GIRIBALDI Elena 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'43.58

10 PANFILI Matilde 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'44.22
11 GASPERINI Cecilia 2003 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'44.31
12 BARRELLA Camilla 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'44.81
13 MONALDI Francesca 2003 ITA Santa Clara ssd - Genova 1'45.84
14 TACCHINI Chiara 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 1'45.96
15 RICCI Anna 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'46.68
16 GROSSO Caterina 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'48.26
17 BRUNENGO Bianca 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'49.20
18 FERRARI Elisa 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'49.92
19 BULZOMI Letizia 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'50.61
20 PETRETI Giulia 2003 ITA RN San Fruttuoso - Genova 1'51.51
21 CIPANI Camilla 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'51.67
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POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

22 PAPPALARDO Maya 2003 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'51.69
23 BERLINGERI Camilla 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.94
24 GUGLIOTTA Alessandra 2003 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'54.37
25 SANNA Alice 2003 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'54.70
26 PENNAVARIA Matilde 2003 ITA GS Aragno 1'54.95
27 CONTA Marta 2003 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'55.34
28 GIORDANO Greta 2003 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'55.88
29 FIORATO Giulia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'57.72
30 DE GENNARO Maja 2003 ITA Ideanuoto Albenga asd 1'58.51
31 POGGIANTI Sara 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'59.97
32 MAGLIO Alessia 2003 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 2'01.50
33 FARAGUNA Gaia 2003 ITA GS Aragno 2'02.39
34 LENTINI Alessia 2003 ITA US Fulgor Pontedecimo 2'02.50
35 CASARINI Giulia 2003 ITA Rapallo Nuoto 2'04.25
36 CONTI Silvia 2003 ITA Andrea Doria 2'04.26
37 CASCINO Ludovica 2003 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 2'11.18
38 CASALI Elide 2003 ITA GS Aragno 2'13.46
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